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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Sudheendran Pillai Sarasamma (MTHR) Jaya Vilasam, 
Elavumkonam, 

Mancode, Kummil, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

2 21/01/2026 Muhammad.B.S Bushara Beevi (MTHR) BS Manzil, Manjappara, 
Manjappara, Ezhiyam, 

691306, Kottarakra

  

3 21/01/2026 ANAINA B R BIJU B (FTHR) BhaskaraVilasom, 
Alummoodu, 
Karingannoor, 

Karingannoor, 691516, 
Kottarakkara

  

4 21/01/2026 Muhammed Seydali Sudheer A (FTHR) Sudheer Manzil, 
Thettikkadu, 

Velinalloor, Nettayam, 
691537, Kottarakkara

  

5 21/01/2026 Nirmala L VIJAYAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

Biju Mandiram, 
Kuthirappalam, Ittiva, 

Thudayannoor, 691536, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 ADARSH S MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI R 
(FTHR)

MOHANA VILASAM, 
Thudayannoor, Ittiva, 

Thudayannoor, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

7 21/01/2026 KARTHIK S R SANTHOSH N (FTHR) Puthenvila Veedu, 
Karingannoor, 
Velinalloor, 

Karingannoor, 691516, 
Kottarakkara

  

8 21/01/2026 Shajahan M Jameelabeevi M (OTHR) 81,Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Elampazhanoor, 

Kadakkal, 
Ekampazhanoor, 

691534, Kotrarakkara

  

9 21/01/2026 Ajithkumar M Devayaniamma (MTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Kalladakarikom, 

Kerala, Madathara, 
691541, Kottarakkara

  

10 21/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SALIM (FTHR) K M B MANZIL, 
MANCODU, 
KADAKKAL, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 21/01/2026 NIVEDYA 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

245,Niranjanam, 
CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 21/01/2026 ADNAN S Ancy Davood  (FTHR) KADAMPUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PERUVANTHODU, 
ELAMADU, AKKKAL, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 ANZAR N NUJUM J (FTHR) PALLI KIZAHKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VETTUVAZHY, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

KURIYODU P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 21/01/2026 SAIFUDEEN A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THADATHARIKKATHU 
VEEDU, CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 21/01/2026 ANJALI 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

M VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, KOLUVAL, 

EZHIYAM, EZHIYAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

16 21/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S Shiju Kurup (FTHR) 7/729 Sindhu Bhavan, 
West Vayala, Kottukkal, 

Vayala P O, 691306, 
Chadayamangalam

  

17 21/01/2026 Rassal I Thanooja N (MTHR) Rassal Nivas, 
Elampazhanoor, 

Kadakkal, 
Elampazhanoor, 

691534, Kottarakkars

  

18 21/01/2026 MUHAMMEDAMINSHA 
A 

MUHAMMED 
ANSARI (FTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
BENGLAMKUNNU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 21/01/2026 AASHA ANWAR ANWARSHA K (FTHR) ZEENATH MANZIL, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 IRFAN ALIF S SALAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PERINGADU,AYIRAKUZHY 
P O, MANCODE, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 21/01/2026 ANKIT VIJAYAN N VIJAYAN (FTHR) 10/22, VANDANA, 
ATTOORKONAM, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 21/01/2026 ANSARI R RAHIM R (FTHR) 6/440 AL AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

KARINGANNOOR P O 
PULIKUDY, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 21/01/2026 APARNA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, KOLUVAL, 

EZHIYAM, EZHIYAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 21/01/2026 Sanil Jacob Elathandil Jacob Itticherian 
Elathandil (FTHR)

Elathandil Salem Nivas, 
Cherattukuzhy, 

Channapetta, Karukone, 
691306, Punalur

  

25 21/01/2026 AL SAFAAN A R ASEEM A S (FTHR) DAFFODILS, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL P O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 21/01/2026 mohammed abdul 
khader 

mohammed thambi 
(FTHR)

SALEENA  MANZIL, 
CHERUKULAM, 

ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 SHEFEENA S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 21/01/2026 SAINULABDEEN MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

LAILA MANZIL, 
VAYYANAM, 

ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 21/01/2026 Anantha Padmananbhan 
A S

Ampily T (MTHR) Anasooya Vilasom, 
Elampazhanoor, 

Kadakkal, 
Elampazhanoor, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

30 21/01/2026 Yusuf Kunju Kasim Kunju (FTHR) Anas Manzil, 
Manaluvattom, 

Kadakkal, 
Thudayannoor PO, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

31 21/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NASEEM N (FTHR) NASIM MANZIL, 
SWAMY MUKKU, 

KUMMIL, PULIPARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 21/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

GOURI BHAVAN, 
MEDAYIL, 

KADAKKAL, 
EDATHARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 21/01/2026 YASIR Y AREEKKACHAL 
(FTHR)

AREEKKACHAL, 
CHERUKULAM, 

ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

34 21/01/2026 SHIJI P PRASAD (FTHR) VAYALIRAKKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VAYYANAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

35 21/01/2026 THASNEEM 
NISSAMBABU 

NISSAMBABU (FTHR) 06/103 NOOR 
MAHAL, NILAMEL, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

36 21/01/2026 SHIBINA S SALIM A (FTHR) 10/669, ANSAR 
MANZIL, SWAMI 

MUKKU, PULIPPARA 
P O, KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 21/01/2026 Jitin Jacob Elathandil Jacob Itticherian 
Elathandil (FTHR)

Elathandil Salem Niv, 
Cherattukuzhi, 

Channapetta, Karukone, 
691306, Punalur

  

38 21/01/2026 Farook S R Ramlabeevi (MTHR) Shafeek Manzil, Paloor, 
Kadakkal, Chanappara, 

691536, 
Chadayamangalam

  

39 21/01/2026 NILEEN JOY SURYA KUMARI M S 
(MTHR)

SUNIL MANDIRAM, 
CHITHARA, 
MANCODU, 

AYIRAKKUZHI, 
691559, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

40 21/01/2026 Sajeev Latheefa Beevi (MTHR) Thettikattil Puthen 
Veedu, Ambalamkunnu, 
Velinalloor, Nettayam, 
691537, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 RAJAN RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
ANJUMALAKKUNNU, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 21/01/2026 VARSHA R NAIR KRISHNADAS K M 
(HSBN)

KASHMEERAM, 
KANNOMCODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

43 21/01/2026 ATHIRA A M MINIMOL (MTHR) 340 JAYASREE 
SADANAM, 

MULLAKKARA, 
KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA KASSIMKUNJU 
(FTHR)

PULIKKUDI 
PADINJATTINKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARINGANNOOR P 
O, VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 21/01/2026 Prasannan P Parameswaran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Ganga Vilasam, V K 
Poika, Mancode, 
Mathira, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

46 21/01/2026 SUDARSANAN C MINI S (WIFE) 002/760 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEED, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERUVAKKAL P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 21/01/2026 Anu Varghese Varghese Mathew 
(FTHR)

5/362 Anamudiyl 
House, Kuravantherry, 
Alayamon, Karukone P 

O, 691306, 
Chadayamangalam

  

48 21/01/2026 DHANYA M MURALIDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

DHANYA BHAVAN, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE PO, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

49 21/01/2026 JYOTHI PRAKASH V VASAVAN (FTHR) LEELA SADANAM, 
VALIYAVAYAL, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

50 21/01/2026 VIVEK V N VINU PILLAI S (FTHR) PUTHUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, POONKODU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

51 21/01/2026 JUBEENA JUBAIR JUBAIR (FTHR) NOORJAHAN 
MANZIL, 

MANIYANMUKKU, 
ELAMADU, 

ARKANNUR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 21/01/2026 RASEENA R OMANA (MTHR) PARAYATTU VEEDU, 
KARARA, 

MADATHARA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

53 21/01/2026 ROBIN R ROYMON (FTHR) PULIYANKUNNIL 
VEEDU, ELAVOOR, 

ELAMAD, 
CHERUVAKKAL P O, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 21/01/2026 ANANNYA J S JOONU G (FTHR) 01/292, Thadathil 
Veedu, Eyyakkodu,  

Kummil, Pullupana p o, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

55 21/01/2026 ATHULYA RAJ PRAVEEN P (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHERIYAVELINALOOR, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL, 

691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

56 21/01/2026 ANILA SUNDAR SUNDARANGAN 
(FTHR)

DHANWANTHARI 
MANDIRAM, 

Velinalloor, Velinalloor, 
Oyur, 691510, 
Kottarakkara

  

57 21/01/2026 MARYKUTTY A GEORGE D (HSBN) 6/691, KRIPA PALAS, 
AMABALAMUKKU, 

ELEMADU P O, 
691533, KOLLAM

  

58 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAIDALI N 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) SAIDALI MANZIL, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM PO, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
ANILKUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR 
SIVADASAN PILLAI 

(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

ANCHAL, 
ALAYAMON P O, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

60 21/01/2026 FATHIMA M S NISAMUDEEN (HSBN) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
VALIYAVAZHI, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 21/01/2026 DHANNYA ARUN MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

DHANYA VILASAM, 
VALIYAVAYAL, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

62 21/01/2026 JASMIN A HARIS (HSBN) JASMIN MANZIL, 
CHUNDA, 

CHERUKULAM P O 
ITTIVA, Cherukulam, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  

63 21/01/2026 JEETO GEORGE MARYKUTTY A 
(MTHR)

6/691, KRIPA 
PALACE, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
ELEMADU P O, 

691533, KOLLAM

  

64 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
M 

MUHAMMAD 
ANSARI A (FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
NELLIVILA, 

PANGALUKADU, 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
KUMMIL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 21/01/2026 HASEENA A MUHAMMAD SHAH 
(HSBN)

MELAKKADU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

66 21/01/2026 DEEPA T GIREESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

DEEPAM, KALAYAM, 
EDAKKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

67 21/01/2026 SHEFIN S SHANAVAS (FTHR) PARANKIMAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

SAMBRAMAM, 
KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 21/01/2026 ADIL MOHAMMED M A MAHIN (FTHR) THASNEEM MANZIL, 
ANAPPARA, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

69 21/01/2026 SYAMA SURENDRABABU N 
(FTHR)

001/218, PANAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AYIRAKUZHY P O, 
CHITHARA, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

70 21/01/2026 DHANOOJA D DHARMARAJAN 
(FTHR)

DHANYA VILASAM, 
VALIYAVAYAL, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 21/01/2026 Soumya S Biju (HSBN) 289/SOUMYA 
BHAVANAM, 
UMMANADU, 
THIRUVAZHY, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 FOUZIYA J N JABIR (FTHR) DHARUSSALAM, 
KIZHUNILA, 

MANCODU, KUMMIL 
P O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

73 21/01/2026 KRIPA C VARGHESE C O VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SANKARA 
MANGALAM, 

EZHIYAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

EZHIYAM, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

74 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA U P UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI K B (FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

75 21/01/2026 SHYLAJA S SIAIKHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, T B 
JUNCTION, 
CHITHARA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

76 21/01/2026 JASMIN S SALIM M (FTHR) 11/499, 
CHIRAKONATH 

CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KANNANCODE, 

ELAMAD, AKKAL 
PO, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

77 21/01/2026 Shemeena S M M Majitha Beevi 
(MTHR)

567, Pappalode, 
Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

78 21/01/2026 SUBAIDABEEVI SAINUDEEN (HSBN) BLOCK NO 497, 
KAIPATTA, 

VATTAKARIKAKKAKAM 
P O, CHITHARA, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 21/01/2026 Beena S Shajeer S (FTHR) Bismillah house, 
Kuthirappalam, 

Kadakkal, 
Thudayannoor PO, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

80 21/01/2026 EVA SARA JOHN JOHN K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANAKOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANACODU, ITTIVA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 

691311, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

81 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) PALLIKUNNIL 
VEEDU, VEYKAL, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 21/01/2026 BUSHRA ABDUL 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

R S VILLA, 
PUTHUSSERI, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

83 21/01/2026 SHANMUKAN 
CHETTIYAR C 

SUDHA (WIFE) SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
THACHONAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

84 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM SAJILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

D S MANZIL, 
MULLUMMOODU, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 21/01/2026 SULTHANA SUNIL SUNIL B (FTHR) JALEEL MANZIL, 
MULLAKKARA, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 21/01/2026 ARJUN S I K SAJEEV (FTHR) SAFALYAM, 
MANNAMPARAMBU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

87 21/01/2026 JAFARKHAN J LIFIYA T (MTHR) KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

88 21/01/2026 DEVIKA B S SMITHA (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOVOOR, ITTIVA, 
VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

89 21/01/2026 SHANAVAS S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

90 21/01/2026 AFNAN ABDUL 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

R S VILLA, 
PUTHUSSERI, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

91 21/01/2026 Sajeena Beevi Sainudeen (HSBN) Thekkuvila Veedu, 
Sathyamangalam, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

92 21/01/2026 M T NAHAS MOHAMED TAHIR 
(FTHR)

AL AMAN, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

NILAMEL, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 21/01/2026 SUMAYYAMOL YUNUS (FTHR) THATTAKKATTU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

MALAPPEROOR, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 21/01/2026 ANANDU B S SMITHA (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOVOOR, ITTIVA, 
VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

95 21/01/2026 PRASANTHAN S SHANMUKAN 
CHETTIYAR C (FTHR)

SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
THACHONAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 21/01/2026 ALFIYA M S D MUNEER (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
CHIRAYIL, 

OONNANKALLU, 
KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

97 21/01/2026 SHAJI K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) PANAYATHU 
HOUSE, EDATHARA 

EDATHARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 21/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AISHA MANZIL, 
NILAMEL P O, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

99 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HARIS 
D S 

SAJEELA BEEVI Y 
(MTHR)

D S MANZIL, 
MULLUMMOODU, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

100 21/01/2026 ABHIRAJ D DEVARAJAN V 
(FTHR)

POOVANATHUMMOOTIL 
VEEDU, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
ITTIVA, 

THUDAYANNOOR, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

101 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T THAHIRUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

ROADUVILA VEEDU, 
PUTHUKODU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

102 21/01/2026 SHEEJA GEORGE GEORGE KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAR VEEDU, 
EZHIYAM, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
EZHIYAM, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

103 21/01/2026 RUDAINA S T THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
KARARA 

MADATHARA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 21/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

13/566 POIKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PAPPALODU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

MEEYANA, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

105 21/01/2026 AJMAl KHAN HALEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

6/226 KUREEKKADU 
MALAYIL VEEDU, 

PULIKKUDI 
KARINGANNOOR P 
O, VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

106 21/01/2026 Soumya s YAHIYA M (FTHR) SOUMYA MANZIL, 
KARUMTHALACODE, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 21/01/2026 SHEMEENA S NOUSHAD (HSBN) IRFAN MANZIL, 
KULATHARA,CHITHARA 

P O, MANCODE, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

108 21/01/2026 Neethu L Devasia Arun P Varghese 
(HSBN)

S S Bhavan, 
Vanathummukku, 

Channapetta, 
Channapetta, 691311, 

Punalur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

109 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIM 
A 

SHEEJA U (MTHR) 4/252 PATHEKKAR 
KIZHAKKEVEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

110 21/01/2026 TIYA V S SURESH S (FTHR) SINDHU VILASAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 21/01/2026 SUDHA P SHANMUKAN 
CHETTIYAR (HSBN)

SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
THACHONAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

112 21/01/2026 RASHEEDA M najeeb (HSBN) NAJEEB MANZIL, 
CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM P O, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

113 21/01/2026 HANAN ABDUL 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

R S VILLA, 
PUTHUSSERI, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

114 21/01/2026 TEENU V S Suresh S (FTHR) Sindhu Vilasam, 
Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

Chadayamangalam PO, 
691534, Kottarakkara

  

115 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

116 21/01/2026 Ajayan C Chandran (FTHR) 794/Ajaya Vilasam, 
Velunthara, Ittiva, 
Chariparambu P O, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

117 21/01/2026 JISANA FAIZAL FAIZAL (FTHR) KOYIPPALLI HOUSE, 
MULLIKKADU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

118 21/01/2026 NAZEER A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

SHABANA VILLA, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

119 21/01/2026 ANASWARA GOPAL 
S 

GOPALAKRISHNANA 
R (FTHR)

ARUNODAYAM, 
PARAYIL, 

ELAMADU, 
VENGOOR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

120 21/01/2026 ANUMON CHANDARASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

ASHA BHAVAN, 
MALAPPEROOR, 

ITTIVA, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

121 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK R LISHAMOL R (MTHR) 03/625,BANGLAM 
MUKALIL VEEDU, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

122 21/01/2026 LALUKUTTAN VISWANATHAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
NATTUKALLU, 

CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 21/01/2026 Al Sabith R RAISEKHAN (FTHR) 402, PULLANJIYODE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

124 21/01/2026 AJMAL KHAN N NAZARUDEEN 
ABDUL RAHUMAN 

(FTHR)

THOTTUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KADAVARAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE PO, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

125 21/01/2026 MANIRAJAN 
NARAYANA KURUP 

NARAYANA KURUP 
(FTHR)

230, PALAMUTTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KADAKKAL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

126 21/01/2026 J NANDANA PILLAI K MANOHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KALAYATHU 
CHARUVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU, KALAYAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 21/01/2026 Karthika R radhakrishnan nair 
(FTHR)

Karthika Bhavan, 
Alamcode, kottukkal, 
Kottukkal, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

128 21/01/2026 SURJITH S MOHANDAS (OTHR) 11/621 MOHANA 
VILASAM, 

KUNNILKADA 
VATTATHAMARA 

PO, KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

129 21/01/2026 Pavithra B Lalu V (FTHR) Latha bhavan, 
Velunthara, Ittiva, 

Charipparambu, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

130 21/01/2026 KANCHANA R S RAJU G (FTHR) APARNA BHAVAN, 
KAIPATTA, 
CHITHARA, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

131 21/01/2026 SANTHA SOMAN SOMAN (HSBN) KOTTAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
KANNANKODU, 
KARUKONE P O, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

132 21/01/2026 Prarthana S. Nair Raji S Prasad (MTHR) Kala Bhavan, 
Ambalammukku, 

Mancode, Chithara P O, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

133 21/01/2026 SUFIYA S SABIK 
BADARUDEEN 

(FTHR)

11/537 RASIYA 
MANZIL, AKKAL, 
ELAMAD, AKKAL, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

134 21/01/2026 BABY MANJU B (OTHR) MAYA BHAVAN, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

135 21/01/2026 SRUTHY RAJ R S SUNIMON M (HSBN) SUBI VILASAM, 
WEST VAYALA, 

VAYALA, VAYALA, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

136 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR S 

SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) KARODU 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

137 21/01/2026 SREEMATHI AMMA SHEEJA (OTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KOCHALUMOODU, 

MANCODE, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

138 21/01/2026 ANSAR S SUBAIR KANNU 
(FTHR)

ANSAR MANZIL, 
MOTTORKUNNU, 

velinalloor, 
karingannoor, 691516, 

kottarakkara

  

139 21/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN BHASKARAN (FTHR) RENJITH VILASAM, 
VADAKKEVAYAL 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

140 21/01/2026 SAJEELA BEEVI Y YOOSAF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

D S MANZIL, 
MULLUMMOODU, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

141 21/01/2026 SREEKUTTY S NAZARUDEEN A 
(OTHR)

THOTTUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KADAVARAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE PO, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

142 21/01/2026 JISNA JOHN JOHNSON (FTHR) KARIKKATHIL 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

ANAKOTTOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

UMMANNOOR, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

143 21/01/2026 SOMAN KUTTAN (FTHR) KOTTAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
KANNANKODU, 
KARUKONE P O, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

144 21/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A J ASIMUDEEN I (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

145 21/01/2026 VIMAL HARI H HARIDASAN PILLAI 
K (FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL 
PADINJATTATHIL 

VEEDU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL P O, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

146 21/01/2026 MANJESH M L Leela (MTHR) 536,PUNARTHAM, 
Kochalummoodu, 

Kummil, Vattathamara, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

147 21/01/2026 SREEJITH P N NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PARAKETTIL 
VEEDU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

148 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHTHAR 

SHANIFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

140, SAFI MANZIL, 
KANJIRARTUMOODU, 

MANCODE, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

149 21/01/2026 ASWATHY R S RAJU G S (FTHR) APARNA BHAVAN, 
KAIPATTA, 
CHITHARA, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

150 21/01/2026 AJIN S SABIN KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AJIN VILASAM, 
EDATHARA 

EDATHARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

151 21/01/2026 SHAMEEJA J NAZEER (HSBN) DARUL SHIFA, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

152 21/01/2026 RAJESH RAVI (FTHR) SOORYA HOUSE, 
PEZHUMMOODU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

153 21/01/2026 SUHANA HASHIM RAFI S (HSBN) A M HOUSE, 
KOLLAYIL,KOLLAYIL 

P O, CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

154 21/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA N NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KADAVARAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE PO, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

155 21/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S Shaji S (FTHR) Sreevinayakam, 
Karingannor, 
Velinalloor, 

Karingannor, 691516, 
Kottarakara

  

156 21/01/2026 VEENA B DINESH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

DEVAMRUTHAM, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

157 21/01/2026 MUHSINA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) KARODU 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

158 21/01/2026 SATHI RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

RENJITH VILASAM, 
VADAKKEVAYAL 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

159 21/01/2026 ANAND S RIJU Sukanya G (MTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
PULIPPARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

160 21/01/2026 SUDHEER N NAJEEM (FTHR) 11/387 
THOTTINKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

161 21/01/2026 Hajira N Nazeer M (FTHR) Alif Manzil, 
Manaluvattom, 

Kadakkal, 
Thudayannoor PO, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

162 21/01/2026 KAVITHA VIJAYAN SREEJITH P N (HSBN) PARAKETTIL 
VEEDU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

163 21/01/2026 SREEDEVI P BHASKARAN R 
(HSBN)

B S BHAVAN, 
KALAVAYAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

164 21/01/2026 JASMI T NAJIMUDEEN (HSBN) AJMI MANZIL, 
NETTAYAM, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

165 21/01/2026 DIRARUDEEN A Aliyaru kunju asan 
(FTHR)

D S MANZIL, 
MULLUMMOODU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

166 21/01/2026 Sofie Anna Thomas Sanil Jacob Elathandil 
(HSBN)

Elathandil Salem Niv, 
Cherattukuzhi, 

Channapetta, Karukone, 
691306, Punalur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

167 21/01/2026 SANDHYA DEVI V S JAYACHANDRAN C 
(HSBN)

THEKKADATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

168 21/01/2026 MUNEER S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) RASI MANZIL, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

169 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED KOYAKUNJU (FTHR) SHAN MANZIL, 
SOCIETYMUKKU, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 

P O, 695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

170 21/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN KAMALAMMA 
(MTHR)

THEKKUMKARAVEEDU, 
KAIPPATTA  

VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 
P O, CHITHARA, 

VATTAKKARIKKAKAM, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

171 21/01/2026 Raheem E Shyla Beevi (WIFE) Thadathil Vila Veedu, 
Akkonam, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

172 21/01/2026 JITHIN RAJ RAJESH R (FTHR) RENI BHAVAN, 
KOLUVEL, 

EZHIYAM, EZHIYAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

173 21/01/2026 SOJA R SUDHEER A (FTHR) MARUTHIVILA 
VEEDU, KARUKONE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

174 21/01/2026 Vishnu V R Ramaswami S (FTHR) Valsala Vilasam, 
Charipparambu, Ittiva, 

Charipparambu, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

175 21/01/2026 Jincy Jitin Elathandil Jitin Jacob Elathandil 
(HSBN)

Elathandil Salem Nivas, 
Cherattukuzhi, 

Channapetta, Karukone, 
691306, Punalur

  

176 21/01/2026 SOUMYA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PANTHUVILA,MANCODE 

P O, MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

177 21/01/2026 JINCY J S SEENA (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VARAYARA 
EDATHARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
EDATHARA P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

178 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Mavila Veedu, 
Choorackal, Kadakkal, 
Ayirakuzhy, 691559, 

Chadayamangalam

  

179 21/01/2026 ASOKAN S SIVARAJAN (FTHR) A S NIVAS, 
KUTTIKKADU 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 RENJITHA P RAJAN (FTHR) 08/87, LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, 

MOTORKUNNU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

181 21/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKUNNIL 
VEEDU, VEYKAL, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

182 21/01/2026 SALMANKHAN S SHAFI (FTHR) 20/614, SAJAD 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUPALLI, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

183 21/01/2026 SUJA B JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

SUMESH BHAVAN, 
EYYAKKODU, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 
691536, KUMMIL

  

184 21/01/2026 RENJITH R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

RENJITH VILASAM, 
KADAKKAL 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

185 21/01/2026 ANSIL NAZIM NAZIM Y (FTHR) ANSIL MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

186 21/01/2026 SHEEBA R MANOJ (HSBN) A S VILLA, 
KOIPPALLY, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

187 21/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR S Simi T R (WIFE) GOLAN HEIGHTS, 
CHENNILAM, 

Kadakkal, Pulippara PO, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

188 21/01/2026 SALMAN S SALIM (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

189 21/01/2026 SHAJAHAN.M MOOSA (FTHR) SHAFI MANZIL, 
Poredam, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, 691534, 

Kottarakkara

  

190 21/01/2026 SHEEJA B BASHEER (FTHR) KARODU 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

191 21/01/2026 SUMESH S SUJA B (MTHR) SUMESH BHAVAN, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 
691536, KUMMIL

  

192 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN 
SHANAVAS 

ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

NILAMEL P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

193 21/01/2026 HAREESH S SUJA B (MTHR) SUMESH BHAVAN, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 
691536, KUMMIL

  

194 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

SABU M (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
PEZHUMMOODU 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

195 21/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI P K PRASANNAN G 
(FTHR)

SHANI NIVAS, 
MANCODU, 
MANCODU, 

MANCODU P O 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

196 21/01/2026 ASMAH A ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

05/603, 
DARUSSALAM, 
ROADUVILA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

197 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI ISAMAYIL PILLA 
(HSBN)

KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
THALAVARAMB  
MANCODE P O, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

198 21/01/2026 ABDULLA N JASIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

V V K HOUSE, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

199 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN 

SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) SHAFI MANZIL, 
Poredam, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Poredam, 691534, 

Kottarakkara

  

200 21/01/2026 GIREESH S SUJA B (MTHR) SUMESH BHAVAN, 
EYYAKKODU, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 
691536, KUMMIL

  

201 21/01/2026 LEELA Manoharan (HSBN) Manjesh Bhavan, 
Plankeezhu, Kummil, 
Vattathamara, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

202 21/01/2026 HARI GOVIND C R RAGI V R (MTHR) 21/399 ASHADAM, 
BHAJANAMADAM, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA P O, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

203 21/01/2026 Reeba James Santhosh Kumar P S 
(HSBN)

Daivakripa, Iruttupacha, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULLUPANA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

204 21/01/2026 ASWATHY A BEENA S (MTHR) PAVITHRAM, 
VALLUTHOTTAM, 

Valavupacha, Chithara, 
Valavupacha, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

205 21/01/2026 REJITH R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

RENJITH BHAVAN, 
VADAKKEVAYAL 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

206 21/01/2026 MUNEERA E ERSHAD N (FTHR) PHNR MANZIL, 
KIZHUNILA, 
MANCODU, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

207 21/01/2026 DEEPA S DIBESH (HSBN) PUTHUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR  

P O, KADAKKAL, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

208 21/01/2026 MANJU S MANOJKUAMR G 
(HSBN)

MANJUVILASAM, 
VAYALA, VAYALA, 

VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

209 21/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI JUBAIRIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THOTTINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

BENGLAMKUNNU, 
BENGLAMKUNNU, 

NILAMEL P O, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

210 21/01/2026 Salma Thasleema S Muhammad Arifkhan 
(HSBN)

A S Cottage, 
Manjappara, Kottukkal, 
Manjappara, 691533, 

Kottarakkara

  

211 21/01/2026 M BASHEER MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

VILLIKULATHU 
VEEDU, ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 
ALAYAMON, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

212 21/01/2026 REJANI G SREEKANTH C L 
(HSBN)

NAVANEETHAM, 
CHINGELI,KADAKKAL 

P O, 
KADAKKAL,KUMMIL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

213 21/01/2026 GANGA G NAIR GOPAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

09/776, AMRUTHA 
KRIPA, 

CHARIPARAMBU, 
ITTIVA, ITTIVA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

214 21/01/2026 DIVYA K S RAMRAJ (HSBN) RAMRAJ  BHAVAN, 
NEAR BSNL 
EXCHANGE, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

215 21/01/2026 Abina Fathima Sajeena Beevi (MTHR) Thekkuvila Veedu, 
Sathyamangalam, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

216 21/01/2026 SHIBINA S SHEEJA S (MTHR) ARSHAD MANZIL, 
Valavupacha, Chithara, 
Valavupacha, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

217 21/01/2026 FATHIMA S S M SHAREEF 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

NAZEER MANZIL, 
THEVANCODE, 

ELAMADU, AKKAL, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

218 21/01/2026 UDAYA V ASHOKAN C (HSBN) 18/430 A 
ARAVINDALAYAM, 

V K  POIKA, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

219 21/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI B SUNIL B (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

EDAYKKODU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

220 21/01/2026 SIMI P SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ABHIRAMAM, 
KAKKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

221 21/01/2026 Shamsudeen A Sajeena (WIFE) Chekkottu vila veedu, 
Veykal, Nilamel, 

Ksithodu, 691535, 
Kottarskkara

  

222 21/01/2026 AISWARYA R S RAJEEV C (FTHR) Panachamoottil 
Melethilveedu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

Chadayamangalam PO, 
691534, Kottarakkara

  

223 21/01/2026 ASHNA RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 21/01/2026 ARPANA V KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

GOLAN HEIGHTS, 
CHENNILAM, 
KADAKKAL, 

Pulippara, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

225 21/01/2026 SURUMI MOL H ANSARI S (HSBN) HAJIRA MANZIL, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

226 21/01/2026 Bismija R J Jaseena (MTHR) Sumayya Manzil, 
Veykal, Nilamel, 

Kaithodu, 691535, 
Kottarakkara

  

227 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SUBAIR KANNU 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAPURAM, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ARKKANNOOR P O, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

228 21/01/2026 AFFIN SEBASTIAN SINI (MTHR) NEDUMTHANATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

229 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA U A DEEPU D (HSBN) 18/430-A  
ARAVINDALA, V K 
POIKA, MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

230 21/01/2026 ANAKHA DAS M SREERANGADAS 
(FTHR)

MANI VILASOM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AMBALAMKUNNU, 
VELINALOOR, 

NETTAYAM, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

231 21/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEVI S SHAMSUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

HAJIRA MANZIL, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

232 21/01/2026 KALYANI S PRAKASH G (FTHR) PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
ORKKODE, Oyoor, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

233 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS E 

RAHEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
KOTTUVIRUTHY, 

MANCODU, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

234 21/01/2026 ALFINA D DILEEP B (FTHR) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHERUKULAM, 
ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM P O, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

235 21/01/2026 KAVYA S PRAKASH G (FTHR) PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
ORKODE, OYOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

236 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN S

M SHAJAHAN (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

237 21/01/2026 AL MUBEEN U Dhanuja Beevi (MTHR) Afna Manzil, Vellari, 
Nilamel, Kaithodu, 

691535, Kottarakkara

  

238 21/01/2026 Akash M Shyma (MTHR) M C Nivas, Mancode, 
Mancode, Mancode, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

239 21/01/2026 SHABINA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) SHABINA MANZIL, 
THOTTATHARA, 

ELAMAD, 
ARKANNUR  P O, 

691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

240 21/01/2026 SINDHU SATHEESAN G SATHEESAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

241 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM S 

SALA BEEGAM 
(MTHR)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

242 21/01/2026 ABHINAV M MANOHARAN C 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEED, 
ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

243 21/01/2026 MANASA SANJU SANJU L P (FTHR) MANASA, 
CHANAPPARA, 

ITTIVA, 
CHANAPPARA, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

244 21/01/2026 PAVITHRA V S VIKRAMAN PILLAI V 
(FTHR)

VIKRAMA VILASAM, 
NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

245 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
S 

SALIAR I (FTHR) REENA HOUSE, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

246 21/01/2026 ANAS S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

PULIMOODU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

247 21/01/2026 LEKSHMI S SAHADEVAN (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
PANTHALAMMUKKU, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

248 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
N 

NOUSHAD S (FTHR) A K HOUSE, 
KOVANNOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

249 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAIFUDHEEN S 

SIRAJUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMAD 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
KADAKKAL P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

250 21/01/2026 SINI K R SREEKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

EZHUTHOORKONATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

251 21/01/2026 THAMANNA N NAZEER 
MUHAMMED 

ILLIYAS (FTHR)

MUHABBATH, 
PALLIMUKKU 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

252 21/01/2026 PREEJA B PRASANNAN (FTHR) SREEKRIPA, 
CHITHARA, 
MANCODU, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

253 21/01/2026 THULASEEDHARAN 
PILLAI 

NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

05/160 KOTHARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

254 21/01/2026 AMINA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

255 21/01/2026 Athira Deepu (HSBN) 430, Deepa Nivas, 
Eruttukadu, Kadakkal, 
Ayirakuzhy, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

256 21/01/2026 KAVYA BIJU BIJU KUMAR (FTHR) VIJAYAMANDIRAM, 
MELAKKADU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

257 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD P M POOKUNJU (FTHR) ANVARSHA MANZIL, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

258 21/01/2026 PREETHI S PRASAD (FTHR) MELEVILAVEEDU, 
KUZHIYAM, AYUR, 
AYUR P O, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

259 21/01/2026 Muhammad Rasheed A Sarabeevi Malayalam 
(MTHR)

Sumayamanzil, Veykal, 
Nilamel, Kaithodu, 
691535, Kotarakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

260 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL A 
S 

AYOOB KHAN M 
(FTHR)

KOCHU 
PADINJATTATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHERUKULAM P O, 

ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

261 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NOUSHADU 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

262 21/01/2026 SHIBI ANEZE BINU ANEZE BINU SALIM 
(HSBN)

134, ANAZ MANZIL, 
DERPPAKKADU, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

263 21/01/2026 SNEHA VIJAYAN PUSHPA VIJAYAN 
(MTHR)

VIJAYA VILASAM, 
NEDUMPACHA, 

AMPALAMMUKKU, 
ELAMADU, 691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

264 21/01/2026 GANGA S A SHYJU T R (FTHR) GAYATHRI BHAVAN, 
THEKKIL, 

KADAKKAL, 
CHANAPPARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

265 21/01/2026 AROMAL B R BIJU KUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

VIJAYAMANDIRAM, 
MELAKKADU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

266 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALIKHAN 

NOUSHAD L (FTHR) PAHUNI NISA 
MANZIL, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

267 21/01/2026 MUBARAK S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) RASI MANZIL, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

268 21/01/2026 AL AHAD B BAJI HASHIM (FTHR) KALILUVILA VEEDU, 
ATTOORKONAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

269 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALIF A ANVAR KHAN A 
(FTHR)

490, PANAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MOTTORKUNNU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

270 21/01/2026 Navya Albert Asad S N (HSBN) Afsal Manzil, 
Vettuvazhy, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Kuriyodu PO, 691534, 

Kottarakkara

  

271 21/01/2026 THOUFEEK T THAHA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAHA MANZIL, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

272 21/01/2026 SHEENA BEEVI S S NISARUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN VILA 
VEEDU, 

SATHYAMANGALAM,KOLLAYIL 
P O, CHITHARA, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

273 21/01/2026 NAWSHAD A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KALLUTHERI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUKKUNNAM, 

KUMMIL, 
KADAKKAL P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

274 21/01/2026 AMEEN ANEZ ANEZE BINU SALIM 
(FTHR)

134, ANAZ MANZIL, 
DERPPAKKADU, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

275 21/01/2026 PRABIN A ANI (FTHR) VALIYAPARA 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

276 21/01/2026 SHEFEEK abdul azeez (FTHR) SHEFEEK MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 

ELAMADU, CHERIYA 
VELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

277 21/01/2026 ALTHAF S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) A S VILLA, 
CHAVARUKUNNU 

MANKADU, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 SARIGA S P SOMAN PILLAI K 
(FTHR)

499/SOMALAYAM, 
THEVANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
THEVANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

279 21/01/2026 AFNAS NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) KALLUTHERI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUKKUNNAM, 

KUMMIL, 
KADAKKAL P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

280 21/01/2026 JISHA SANTHOSH K 
S 

SANTHOSH J (FTHR) J S BHAVAN, 
PALONAM 

AZHANTHAKUZHY  
NILAMEL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

NILAMEL, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

281 21/01/2026 MITHRA SURESH SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

5/420 MINI VILASAM, 
THEVANNUR, 

ELAMAD, 
THEVANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

282 21/01/2026 AJMAL S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KOZHIYODU 
KALIYILIL, 

PERINGADU, ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

283 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAHAS 
R 

Saleena S (MTHR) Saleena Manzil, 
Kuriyodu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Kuriyodu PO, 691534, 

Kottarakkara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

284 21/01/2026 JOSHUA SAJU N Saju Varghese (FTHR) Nammanalil Gligal 
House, Koolikode, 

Elamadu, Cheruvakkal, 
691533, Kottrakkara

  

285 21/01/2026 AL AMEEN A N NAVAS A (FTHR) THADATHIL VILA 
VEEDU, 

PEZHUMMOODU, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

286 21/01/2026 suryan anil mini (MTHR) AMBADI, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

287 21/01/2026 AFZAL MOHAMMED 
F 

FASALUDEEN (FTHR) MELEVILA DARUL 
SALAM, CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

288 21/01/2026 YOOSUF PAKKEER 
MUHAMMED 

KHURASHEYA 
BEEVI (WIFE)

KANOOR 
THADATHARIAKATTU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

289 21/01/2026 BHEEM SOORAJ S M SURESH B (FTHR) MOOZHIYIL VEEDU, 
NETTETHARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODE P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

290 21/01/2026 SHAFI S SAFEENATHUBEEVI 
S (MTHR)

08/12 PANAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

PANGALUKADU,PULIPPARA 
P O, KUMMIL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

291 21/01/2026 Sreelekshmi Hareesh Hareesh Kumar A 
(FTHR)

Ananda Bhavan, 
Vengoor, Elamadu, 
Vengoor, 691533, 
Chadayamangalam

  

292 21/01/2026 ANSAL S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KALIYILIL VEEDU, 
KOZHIYODU, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

293 21/01/2026 Abhiram J S JOY N S (FTHR) JOY BHAVAN, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

294 21/01/2026 B SHAHBAS BAHABUDEEN  
(FTHR)

8/394, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakkara

  

295 21/01/2026 FATHIMA A SHEEJA U (MTHR) 4/252 PATHEKKAR 
KIZHAKKEVEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

296 21/01/2026 NISHAD K KABEER (FTHR) K S HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

297 21/01/2026 SRILAXMI SOBHA V (OTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
ARINIRATHUMPARA, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KADAKKAL

  

298 21/01/2026 NIRANJANA S R SUVARNANNUNNI T 
(FTHR)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
MULLAKKARA, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

299 21/01/2026 Gopika S SANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

Prathapa Vilasam, 
Mannamparampu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

300 21/01/2026 ARCHA A D Ajayanpillai P (FTHR) 09 Chirayil, 
Cheriyavelinalloor, 

Elamadu Village, Akkal 
P O, 961516, 
Kottarakkara

  

301 21/01/2026 VIJAYAN K KARUMBAN (FTHR) 304, MAKAM NIVAS, 
ADAYARA, 

KARINGANNOOR P 
O, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

302 21/01/2026 HENNA B BAHABUDEEN  
(FTHR)

8/394, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakkara

  

303 21/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R JAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA BHAVAN, 
CHELAPPALLY, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

304 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIROS 
N 

NASEER S (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
AMBALAMMUKKU, 

KUMMIL P O, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

691536, 
KOTTRAKKARA

  

305 21/01/2026 vrinda babu bindhu (MTHR) vrinda bhavan, 
kuriyodu, 

chadayamangalam, 
kuriyodu, 691534, 

kottarakkara

  

306 21/01/2026 SARITHA JOY (HSBN) Joy Bhavan, Eyyakkodu 
Kumbalam, Kummil, 

Pullupana P O, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

307 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA BEEVI S SHANAVAS (FTHR) 158 KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

KODIKKONAM, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

308 21/01/2026 MUHZINA K KAREEM (FTHR) K S MANZIL, OYOOR, 
OYOOR, OYOOR, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

309 21/01/2026 ATHULYA S Ratheeshkumar R 
(HSBN)

Murali Sadanam, 
Anchal, Alayamon, 
Alayamon, 691306, 

Punaloor

  

310 21/01/2026 USHAKUMARY R S PRASANNAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

AMBADIYIL, 
CHINGELI, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 NEHA SADATH SADATH S (FTHR) PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, OPPOSITE 

SUB TREASURY 
KADAKKAL P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

312 21/01/2026 AHAMMED YAZEEN 
S 

SHAIJU (FTHR) SHAIJU MANZIL, 
PERAPPAYAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

313 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQU R 

RIYAS A (FTHR) BISMILLA HOUSE 
PARUTHIVILA, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM  
CHITHARA P O, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

314 21/01/2026 SAFA LUKMAN LUKMAN (FTHR) DARUL HUDA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

315 21/01/2026 SHARAFU MOHAMED EASU 
(FTHR)

KOZHIYODU, 
KALIYILIL VEEDU, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

316 21/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ B BINDHU K (MTHR) VRINDA BHAVAN, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

317 21/01/2026 AHNA HASHIM HASHIM A (FTHR) Mulamootil house, 
Idappana, Kummil, 
Kadakkal, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

318 21/01/2026 THOUFEEKA A ASHARAF M H (FTHR) THOUFEEKA 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIYIL,MADATHARA 
P O, CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

319 21/01/2026 SAFAMOL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MARHABA HOUSE, 
PERINGADU  

AYIRAKUZHI P O, 
MANCODE, 

AYIRAKKUZHI, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

320 21/01/2026 BISMIYA NIHAS REEJA S (MTHR) NIHAS MANZIL, 
MANNAMPARAMBU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

321 21/01/2026 NUSRA N MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, AYIKODU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

322 21/01/2026 SOFIYA S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) HILLTOP AVENUE, 
PATHIPPALLI, 

MANDHIRAMKUNNU, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

323 21/01/2026 BIJILY U S UNNI PILLAI (FTHR) BIJILI BHAVAN, 
AKKAL, ELAMADU, 

AKKAL, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

324 21/01/2026 SHAFEER A SAITHOONATH 
(MTHR)

SHAFEER MANZIL, 
KANJIRATHUMMOODU, 

KUMMIL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

325 21/01/2026 RAHIM ALI AKBAR (FTHR) RICHU VILLA, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

326 21/01/2026 ANZIRA H SADDAM (HSBN) 28 SALMANAS, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

327 21/01/2026 HYMAVATHI AMMA MADHUSOODANAN 
PILLAI K (HSBN)

MANEESH BHAVAN, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

328 21/01/2026 FATHIMA M FAZALUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VELLAMPARA, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

329 21/01/2026 Chandrika Vasudevan Nair (HSBN) 649/Sindhu Bhavan, 
Poothakuzhi, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam P O, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

330 21/01/2026 ADITHYA M S PILLAI MANIKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

GOVINDA VILASAM, 
THULASIMUKKU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

331 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER A 

SAITHOONATH 
(MTHR)

SHAFEER MANZIL, 
KANJIRATHUMMOODU, 

KUMMIL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

332 21/01/2026 SAFA S S SABU (FTHR) SABU MANZIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
KADAKKAL P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

333 21/01/2026 MUHSINA M SHAREEFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

488 SHURFA 
MANZIL, 

KARALIKONAM, 
ELAMADU, 

ARKKANNOOR, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

334 21/01/2026 BAHABUDEEN MUHAMMED ALI  
(FTHR)

8/394, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakkara

  

335 21/01/2026 RAHMATH S SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) MARHABA HOUSE, 
PERINGADU,AYIRAKUZHY 

P O, MANCODE, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

336 21/01/2026 AROMAL O PREMAKUMARI L 
(MTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
ALAYAMON, 
ALAYAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

337 21/01/2026 MANIKANTAN NAIR 
C 

RAJAMMA (MTHR) CHANDRA VILASAM, 
NELLIPPALLY, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

338 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SHIBU R (FTHR) SHIBU BHAVAN, 
MANIKANDANCHIRA, 

KADAKKAL, PULI 
PPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

339 21/01/2026 AISWARYA M MANJU (MTHR) PONNUS BHAVAN, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

340 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
S 

SHANAVAS  (FTHR) 8/395, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakara

  

341 21/01/2026 jessy jose Jose b (HSBN) KURISHUVILA 
VEEDU, 

AMBALAMMUKKU, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

342 21/01/2026 HAJIRA SHIHAB SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

09/179 HAJIRA 
MANZIL, AKKAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

343 21/01/2026 HASEENA A NISAR AHAMMAD  
(HSBN)

Lailamanzil, Kadakkal, 
Kadakkal, Kadakkal p o, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

344 21/01/2026 Sajima A Ahameed Kabeer S 
(HSBN)

04/155, Mariyam Villa, 
E M S  Nagar, 

Pallimukku, Kummil, 
Kadakkal, 691536, 

Kottarakkara

  

345 21/01/2026 HARIPRIYA G B G GOPINATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

G B BHAVAN, 
PALAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

346 21/01/2026 ARIF A ANZAR M (FTHR) JANSA MANZIL, 
AMBALAMMUKKU, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 

KOLLAM

  

347 21/01/2026 Rini Thankachan Binoy Baby (HSBN) Alumvila Veedu, 
Parancode, Elamad, 

Ummannoor, 691520, 
Kottarakkara

  

348 21/01/2026 NIYAS N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PULIKKUDI, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

349 21/01/2026 REJILA N NASEERA N (MTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PULIKKUDI, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

350 21/01/2026 DAINY NAVAS N N NAVAS (FTHR) HILLTOP AVENUE, 
PATHIPPALLI, 

MANDHIRAMKUNNU, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

351 21/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam N Saleena Beevi S 
(MTHR)

Aslam MAnzil, 
Chenkoor, Pooyappally, 

Nettayam, 691537, 
Kottarakkara

  

352 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN G B G GOPINATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

G B BHAVAN, 
PALAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

353 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHAROOBA T 

SHANAVAS A (HSBN) KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

354 21/01/2026 AJMIYA NIZAR NIZARUDEEN O 
(FTHR)

04/323, ALFINA 
MANZIL, 

KOKKOTTOKONAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

355 21/01/2026 ASHIYA MARIYAM MOHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE (FTHR)

B K MANZIL, 
BENGLAMKUNNU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

356 21/01/2026 Niyas N Naseer (FTHR) 405, Meeyana, 
velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, kottarakkara

  

357 21/01/2026 NAUSHAD 
ABOOBACKER 

SHANI NOUSHAD 
(WIFE)

DARUL SALAM, 
CHERATTUKUZHY, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

358 21/01/2026 KHADIJA N NISAR AHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

Lailamanzil, Kadakkal, 
Kadakkal, Kadakkal p o, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

359 21/01/2026 IRFANA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) AL REMAL, 
PULLANIPACHA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

360 21/01/2026 ANSI S SHANAVAS M (FTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
KODIKKONAM, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

361 21/01/2026 AKHIL A ASHOKAN B (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
EYYAKKODU, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

362 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA D R RAJEEV S (FTHR) 5/742,KAUSTHUBHAM, 
NEDUPURAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

363 21/01/2026 SAYA MARVA N SHANI NOUSHAD 
(MTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

364 21/01/2026 RANJUMOL R GOPAKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

POIKAVILA VEEDU, 
NEAR TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

365 21/01/2026 ANIL LAL K G GOPINATHAN (FTHR) 8/626, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakkara

  

366 21/01/2026 SREYA R RAJESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

SABARI, 
ALUKUNNAM, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

367 21/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAM 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS K (FTHR) 12/253 THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
AKKAL P O, 

ELAMAD, AKKAL, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

368 21/01/2026 Shreya Mohammed Shafi Feroz Baker (HSBN) E J S Nivas, Kummil, 
Kollam, Kadakkal, 

691536, 
Chadayamangalam

  

369 21/01/2026 NANDANA RAJ R T RAJESH (FTHR) RATHEESH BHAVAN, 
VADAKKEVAYAL, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

370 21/01/2026 Abina Fathima Sajeena Beevi (MTHR) Thekkuvila Veedu, 
Sathyamangalam, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

371 21/01/2026 PRANAV S ANIL  ANIL LAL (FTHR) 8/626, kummil, kummil, 
kummil, 691536, 

kottarakkara

  

372 21/01/2026 Rohith R Manoj Manoj J V (FTHR) Azad House, Kollayil, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

373 21/01/2026 anoop s salim (FTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

MANIKANTANCHIRA, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

374 21/01/2026 NOEL 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

PRAMEELA MOHAN 
(MTHR)

RADHAKRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

PUTHUSSERRY, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

375 21/01/2026 ACHU AJAYAN AJAYAN (FTHR) KADAYIL VEEDU, 
UMMANAD, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

376 21/01/2026 Ajith s SUNILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NUMBER 648, 
POOCHEDIKKALA, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

377 21/01/2026 Rejimol R Manoj J V (HSBN) Azad House, Kollayil, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

378 21/01/2026 JOEL SAJU SAJU D (FTHR) ELLUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL,Paramcode, 

Ummannoor P.O, 
Elamadu, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

379 21/01/2026 AMINA N NISAR AHAMMAD  
(FTHR)

Lailamanzil, Kadakkal, 
Kadakkal, Kadakkal, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

380 21/01/2026 SUMITH S NAIR SREEKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

SREELAYAM, 
VELANMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 21/01/2026 SwolihNisam Nisam Nisamudeen B Basheer 
(FTHR)

Thalikkodu Charuvila 
Puthanveedu, 

Manjappara, Kottukkal, 
Ezhiyam, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

382 21/01/2026 VIPIN V VALSALA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VINOD BHAVAN, 
EDATHARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

383 21/01/2026 ANANTHU S SUNILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NUMBER 648, 
POOCHEDIKALA, 

Chithara, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

384 21/01/2026 NILA SHIBU Shibu D (FTHR) SOORYAKANTHI, 
PULIPPARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

385 21/01/2026 AFEENA S SAIJU SAIJU M (FTHR) Afee villa, velumthara, 
ittiva, charipparambu, 

691536, 
chadayamangalam

  

386 21/01/2026 Musammil A Naseema Beevi (MTHR) Madeena Manzil, 
Choorackal, Kadakkal, 
Ayirakuzhy, 691559, 

Chadayamangalam

  

387 21/01/2026 ARYA S SUNILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NUMBER 648, 
POOCHEDIKALA, 

CHITHARA, 
VATTAKARIKKOM, 

695562, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 JAFFAR S Sainulabudeen (FTHR) EDAKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, Valavupacha, 
Chithara, Valavupacha, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

389 21/01/2026 ALAN K BABU BABU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAVILA 
VEEDU, PUNNAMON 
ELA, KOTTUKKAL, 
CHERUKULAM P O, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

390 21/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI 

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

CHEPPALLIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

391 21/01/2026 Amina H YUSAF (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

392 21/01/2026 SANDRA D S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

171 INDIRABHAVAN, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

ITTIVA, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

393 21/01/2026 Faseela Abdul rasheed (HSBN) 155, meeyana, 
velinalloor, meeyana, 
691510, kottarakkara

  

394 21/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHEPPALLIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONER, 

691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

395 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SUNIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AKSHAY NIVAS, 
CHENNILAM, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

396 21/01/2026 ARYA S RANJAN SREE RANJAN P 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
VAYYANAM P O 
AYUR, ITTIVA, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
Kottarakkara

  

397 21/01/2026 AJITH KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHEPPALLIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

398 21/01/2026 ANVARSHA S SAJEEDA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

ANVAR MANZIL, 
KOLINCHI, KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

399 21/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR ABDUL GAFFAR 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

400 21/01/2026 Ashok Kumar S Sreeramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Anitha Nivas, Santhi 
Nagar, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

401 21/01/2026 DAVOOD SABEENA (WIFE) NEDUVILA VEEDU, 
KONDODY, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

402 21/01/2026 vivek dev v s vasudevan k (FTHR) thottinkaraveedu, 
kallikkadu, 

chadayamangalam, 
poredom, 691534, 

kottarakkara

  

403 21/01/2026 Thajunisa A Abdul Salam (FTHR) 1349, Pappalodu, 
velinalloor, meeyana, 
691510, kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


